
Request for Proposal 

Engineering Design Services Term Contracts 
Water and Sewer Projects 

and 

Road, Trail, Drainage Projects 

City of Homer, Alaska 
 

Proposals to provide professional engineering services for water and sewer projects and separate 

proposals for road, trail and drainage projects will be received at the Office of the City Clerk, 

City Hall, City of Homer, 491 East Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska, until 4:30 pm, Friday, 

March 16, 2012 (Roads, Trails and Drainage) and March 30 (Water and Sewer). Proposers 

are required to be on the City’s RFP holder’s list for their proposal to be considered.  To get on 

the list and to access the RFP contact:  City Clerk, 491 E. Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska 

99603, (907) 235-3130. 

 
Please direct all technical questions regarding this project to:  Carey Meyer, City of Homer, 

Public Works Department, 3575 Heath Street, Homer, Alaska 99603, (907) 235-3170 
 

The City of Homer reserves the right to accept or reject any or all proposals, to waive 

irregularities or informalities in the proposals, and to award contracts to the most qualified 

proposer. 

 

DATED this 21th day of February, 2012. 

 

      CITY OF HOMER 

 
 

      __________________________       
                        Walt Wrede, City Manager 

 

Homer Tribune – February 29 & March 7, 2012 

Anchorage Daily News – February 26, 2012 

 

Fiscal Note:  456-380-5227 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PLAN HOLDER’S LIST 

Request for Proposal 

Engineering Design Services Term Contracts 
Water and Sewer Projects 

and 

Road, Trail, Drainage Projects 

City of Homer, Alaska 
 

Proposals to provide professional engineering services for water and sewer projects and separate 

proposals for road, trail and drainage projects will be received at the Office of the City Clerk, 

City Hall, City of Homer, 491 East Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska, until 4:30 pm, Friday, 

March 16, 2012 (Roads, Trails and Drainage) and March 30 (Water and Sewer). Proposers 

are required to be on the City’s RFP holder’s list for their proposal to be considered.  To get on 

the list and to access the RFP contact:  City Clerk, 491 E. Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska 

99603, (907) 235-3130. 

 

 
1. The Plans Room   Emailed 2/22/12 mj 

Ali Tingley    
4831 Old Seward Hwy #102 

Anchorage, AK 99503 
Phone: (907) 563-2029 Fax: (907) 562-0956 
Email: ali@theplansroom.com 
 

2. Fairbanks AGC    Emailed 2/22/12 mj 
Jennifer Towler                      

3750 Bonita St.                      
Fairbanks, AK 99701                                                                   
Ph 907-452-1809 Fax 907-456-8599                                                
Email: fairbanksagc@acsalaska.net 
 

3. Bristol Engineering Services   Emailed 2/22/12 mj 
Jim Vogel 
111 W. 16th Avenue, Suite 301 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
Phone: 907-743-9320 Fax: 907-563-6713 
Email: jvogel@briston-companies.com  
 

4. Stephl Engineering    Emailed 2/22/12 mj 

Brian Gastrock 
3900 Arctic Blvd. Ste. 204 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
Phone: 907-562-1468 
Email: bgastrock@stephleng.com 

 
5. Nelson Engineering    Emailed 2/22/12 mj 

Bill Nelson 
155 Bidarka St. 
Kenai, AK 99611 
Phone 907-283-3583 Fax 907-283-4514 
Email: bnelson@alaska.net  

 
 

mailto:ali@theplansroom.com
mailto:fairbanksagc@acsalaska.net
mailto:jvogel@briston-companies.com
mailto:bgastrock@stephleng.com
mailto:bnelson@alaska.net


6. Dowl HKM     Emailed 2/23/12 mj 
Becky Morris 
4041 B Street 

Anchorage, AK 99503 
Phone 907-562-2000 Fax 907-563-3953 
Email: bmorris@dowlhkm.com 
 

7. USKH      Emailed 2/23/12 mj 
Mac Folz 
2515 A Street 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
Ph 907-276-4245 Fax 907-258-4653 
Email: cmc@uskh.com 

 
8. WHPacific, Inc.    Emailed 2/23/12 mj 

Billie Sires 
300 West 31st Avenue 
Anchorage, AK  99503 
Ph: (907) 339-6500 Fax: (907) 339-5327 
Email: bsires@whpacific.com 

 
9. Larson Engineering and Design  Emailed 2/23/12 mj 

Blake Larson 
215 Fidalgo Ave. Ste 203 
Kenai, AK 99611 
Ph 907-283-1565 Fax 907-283-1566 
Email: blake@ledesignak.com  
 

10. CRW Engineering    Emailed 2/23/12 mj 

Wende Wilber 
3940 Arctic Blvd. Ste. 300 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
Ph 907-646-5665 
Email: wwilber@crweng.com  
 

11. Michael L. Foster & Associates, Inc.  Emailed 2/23/12 mj 
Holly Morris 
13135 Old Glenn Hwy Ste. 200 
Eagle River, AK 99577 
Ph 907-696-6200 Fax 907-696-6202 
Email: hlm@mlfaalaska.com 
 

12. PDC Engineers    Emailed 2/23/12 mj 
Lori Kropidlowski 
2700 Gambell St. Ste. 500 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
Ph 907-742-2311 Fax 907-743-3295 
Email: lori@pdceng.com  

 
13. HDR Alaska     Emailed 2/23/12 mj 

Jeannie Woodring 
2525 C St. Ste 305 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
Ph 907-644-2026 Fax 907-644-2022 

Email: jeannie.woodring@hdrinc.com  

mailto:bmorris@dowlhkm.com
mailto:cmc@uskh.com
mailto:bsires@whpacific.com
mailto:blake@ledesignak.com
mailto:wwilber@crweng.com
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14. Bettisworth North    Emailed 2/24/12 mj 
Elizabeth Rocheleau 
212 Front St. 

Fairbanks, AK 99501 
Ph 907-456-5780 Fax 907-451-8522 
Email: erocheleau@bettisworthnorth.com 
 

15. Kinney Engineering    Emailed 2/27/12 mj 
Chris Wood 
750 W. Dimond Blvd. Ste 203 
Anchorage, AK 99515 
Ph 907-344-7548 Fax 907-349-7496 
Email: chriswood@kinneyeng.com  
 

16. R&M Consultants 
Christine Gibbs & Andrea Story  Emailed 2/27/12 mj 
9101 Vanguard Dr. 
Anchorage, AK 99507 
Ph 907-522-1707 Fax 907-522-3403 
Email: cgibbs@rmconsult.com  
 

17. Design Alaska     Emailed 2/27/12 mj 

Susan Walker 
601 College Dr. 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
Ph 907-452-1241 Fax 907-456-6883 
Email: susan@designalaska.com  
 

18. EBSC Engineering    Emailed 2/27/12 mj 

Luke Mattson 
11301 Olive Lane 
Anchorage, AK 99515 
Ph 907-222-1085 Fax 907-222-5210 
Email: luke@ebsc.us  
 

19. Rodney P. Kinney Associates  Emailed 02/28/12 rk 
 D. J. McBride or Chris Kinney 
 16515 Centerfield Drive, Suite 101 
 Eagle River, AK 99577 
 Ph. 907-694-2332 Fax 907-694-1807 fax 
 Email: rpka@rpka.net 
 
20. Schmueser Gordon Meyer, Inc.  Emailed 02/28/12 rk 
 Joseph W McElroy, P.E. 
 P.O. Box 182  
 Kasilof, Alaska 99610 
 Ph. 907-394-1359 Fax 907-262-2855 
 Email: JoeM@sgm-inc.com 

 
21. MBA Consulting    Emailed 2/29/12 mj 
 Tenecia Panamarioff 
 3812 Spenard Rd. Ste 200 
 Anchorage, AK 99517 
 Ph 907-274-2622 Fax 907-274-0914 
 Email: teneciap@mba-consulting.net 

mailto:erocheleau@bettisworthnorth.com
mailto:chriswood@kinneyeng.com
mailto:cgibbs@rmconsult.com
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22. Enterprise Engineering, Inc.  Emailed 2/29/12 mj 

 Jessica Taft 
 2525 Gambell Ste. 200 
 Anchorage, AK 99503 
 Ph 907-563-3835 Fax 907-563-3817 
 Email: taftj@eeiteam.com  
 
23. Michael Baker Jr., Inc.   Emailed 3/01/12 rk 
 Carol Gibson    Roads/Trails Only 
 1400 W. Benson Blvd., Suite 200 
 Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
 Ph 907-273-1600 Fax 907-273 1699 
 Email: cgibson@mbakercorp.com 

 
24. Wince-Corthell-Bryson Consulting Engineers   Emailed 3/12/12 jj 
 Casey Madden 
 609 Main St. 
 Kenai, AK 99611 
 Ph 907-283-4672 Fax 907-283-4676 
 Email: cmadden@wcbalaska.com 
 
25. Kittelson & Associates, Inc.         Add PHL 3/14/12 jj 
 Gary Katsion     Roads/Trails Only 
 645 G St., Ste. 202 
 Anchorage, AK 99501 
 907-646-7995 

 Email: gkatsion@kittelson.com 
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